Loyal | 24088-K30-MB-W33+AHX24088
  Bearing No. 24088-K30-MB-W33+AHX24088
d 440 mm
D 650 mm
B 212 mm
C 30 mm
d1 420 mm
B1 242 mm
B2 264 mm
Weight 272 Kg
r2 min. 6 mm
r1 min. 6 mm
Size (mm) 440x650x212
Thread (G) Tr 460x5
Width (mm) 212
Limiting speed 850 r/min
Bearing number 24088-K30-MB-
W33+AHX24088
Bore Diameter (mm) 440
Outer Diameter (mm) 650
Calculation factor (e) 0,29
Calculation factor (Y0) 2,26
Calculation factor (Y1) 2,32
Basic dynamic load
rating (C)
4221 kN
Basic static load rating
(C0)
9095 kN
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Page 1/1